PINET

DROP HANDLES-LOAD 35KG OR 45 KG

19-1-3515

With 90° stop.
A (length) 142 mm
Note load: 35 kg
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https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Weight (Q)
B (width)
C

S

E

N fnin AiAamAb A\

A

1159
45 mm
120 mm
5.2mm

8 mm

Tc

©)

A

|

!

@
A
7

|

- g

25

L (D)

(S)@90°

A

@



